

SALASAR ALLOY & STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Service/Work Order

SMF ENGINEERING Al-Habibi, Row Banglow Plot No. 100, Akhilesh Park, Behind Magdum & Rukade Hospital, Pune-Bangalore Highway,Kagal, Dist. Kolhapur 416216 PUNE - 411027 MAHARASHTRA Contact No. : 77699055160 Email Id : smfengineering@gmail.com GST : 27BGXPS3516D1Z0				Order No : WS - 00191 Order Date : 31/10/2024 Refrance No : Exchange Rate : 1.00 Representative : LUCKY RAI Entry User : Lokesh Prajapat				Payment Term 26 Days From Invoice			
---	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	---	--	--	--

Sr.	Item Code	Item Name	HSN Code	Expected	Unit	Quantity	Rs. Rate	Discount %	Rs. Amount	GST (%)	GST Amount
1	SRV0000288	LABOUR CHARGES WELDER3.3 DAY900 RS DAY ,HELPER 44.92 DAYS 800 RS		31/10/24	DAY	1.00	38,906.000	0.00	38906.00	18.00	7003.08

Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item

ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %
SRV0000288	174	10/10/2024	SAYAN ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	421,439.000	0.00
SRV0000288	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	16,810.000	0.00
SRV0000288	102	27/07/2024	CONMARKCONS	Rs. 1.00	40.50	850.000	0.00
SRV0000288	212	07/01/2024	S.M CONSULTANCY & SERVICES	Rs. 1.00	1.00	1,150.000	0.00
SRV0000288	1679	14/01/2022	ARYAN ELECTRICALS	Rs. 1.00	8.00	1,200.000	0.00

2	SRV0000325	FEBRICATION & ERECTION WORKS REDIXIDE WITH PAINT65RS MTR.TOTAL -368.97 KG		31/10/24	JOB	1.00	11,069.100	0.00	11069.10	18.00	1992.44
---	------------	--	--	----------	-----	------	------------	------	----------	-------	---------

Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item

ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %
SRV0000325	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	136,972.200	0.00
SRV0000325	133	19/08/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	110,848.000	0.00
SRV0000325	125	13/08/2024	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	281,780.000	0.00
SRV0000325	126	13/08/2024	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	203,412.000	0.00
SRV0000325	291	30/01/2024	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	11429.00	15.000	0.00

3	SRV0001005	CABLE TRAY FEBRICATION CABLE TRAY INSTALLTION = 50MM - 23.87/90=2148.3 , 77MM-7.5/100=750 , 100MM-27.11/110=2982.1 ,200MM-11.86/140=1660.4 ,300 MM-5/150=750		31/10/24	JOB	1.00	8,290.800	0.00	8290.80	18.00	1492.34
---	------------	---	--	----------	-----	------	-----------	------	---------	-------	---------

Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.

Sr.	Item Code	Item Name	HSN Code	Expected	Unit	Quantity	Rs. Rate	Discount %	Rs. Amount	GST (%)	GST Amount																																
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item																																											
<table><tr><th>ItemCode</th><th>Order No</th><th>Date</th><th>Party Name</th><th>Crncy & Rate</th><th>Quantity</th><th>Rate</th><th>Discount %</th></tr><tr><td>SRV0001005</td><td>165</td><td>30/09/2024</td><td>SMF ENGINEERING</td><td>Rs. 1.00</td><td>1.00</td><td>13,917.050</td><td>0.00</td></tr><tr><td>SRV0001005</td><td>126</td><td>04/09/2023</td><td>AMOL ENGINEERING</td><td>Rs. 1.00</td><td>11.00</td><td>300.000</td><td>0.00</td></tr><tr><td>SRV0001005</td><td>126</td><td>04/09/2023</td><td>AMOL ENGINEERING</td><td>Rs. 1.00</td><td>10.00</td><td>150.000</td><td>0.00</td></tr></table>												ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %	SRV0001005	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	13,917.050	0.00	SRV0001005	126	04/09/2023	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	11.00	300.000	0.00	SRV0001005	126	04/09/2023	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	10.00	150.000	0.00
ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %																																				
SRV0001005	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	13,917.050	0.00																																				
SRV0001005	126	04/09/2023	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	11.00	300.000	0.00																																				
SRV0001005	126	04/09/2023	AMOL ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	10.00	150.000	0.00																																				
4	SRV9968202	GI EARTHING STRIP INSTALLATION 25X5 -87.57 MTR.65RS/MTR		31/10/24	JOB	1.00	5,692.050	0.00	5692.05	18.00	1024.56																																
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item																																											
<table><tr><th>ItemCode</th><th>Order No</th><th>Date</th><th>Party Name</th><th>Crncy & Rate</th><th>Quantity</th><th>Rate</th><th>Discount %</th></tr><tr><td>SRV9968202</td><td>165</td><td>30/09/2024</td><td>SMF ENGINEERING</td><td>Rs. 1.00</td><td>1.00</td><td>32,448.950</td><td>0.00</td></tr></table>												ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %	SRV9968202	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	32,448.950	0.00																
ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %																																				
SRV9968202	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	32,448.950	0.00																																				
5	SRV9968203	PIPE LINE INSTALLATION WORK 1"-16.1/100RS ,2"-61.63/200 RS ,4"-6.3/600 RS ,1.5"-13.31/100 RS ,3"-14/200 RS ,50X50X5-29.87/250 RS ,40X40X5-1.8/200 RS,		31/10/24	JOB	1.00	29,674.500	0.00	29674.50	18.00	5341.42																																
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item																																											
<table><tr><th>ItemCode</th><th>Order No</th><th>Date</th><th>Party Name</th><th>Crncy & Rate</th><th>Quantity</th><th>Rate</th><th>Discount %</th></tr><tr><td>SRV9968203</td><td>165</td><td>30/09/2024</td><td>SMF ENGINEERING</td><td>Rs. 1.00</td><td>1.00</td><td>22,075.450</td><td>0.00</td></tr></table>												ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %	SRV9968203	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	22,075.450	0.00																
ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %																																				
SRV9968203	165	30/09/2024	SMF ENGINEERING	Rs. 1.00	1.00	22,075.450	0.00																																				
6	SRV9968227	INSTALLATION WORK 32" ' ' FAN INSTALLATION 6/3000RS , 16"FAN INSTALLATION1/1500RS ,ANCHOR BOLT115/50RS , WALL FAN3/500RS, NUT BOLT 46/20RS, BLOWER INSTALL. 1/2500RS, ELBOW INSTALL.2/1000RS ,FLANGE INSTALL.2/1000 RS , 250 MM HANDLE SET INSTALL.1/300 RS, MS CLAMP 7/100		31/10/24	JOB	1.00	35,770.000	0.00	35770.00	18.00	6438.60																																
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item																																											
<table><tr><th>ItemCode</th><th>Order No</th><th>Date</th><th>Party Name</th><th>Crncy & Rate</th><th>Quantity</th><th>Rate</th><th>Discount %</th></tr></table>												ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %																								
ItemCode	Order No	Date	Party Name	Crncy & Rate	Quantity	Rate	Discount %																																				
<table><tr><td>Payment Term</td><td>Against</td><td>Days</td><td>%</td></tr><tr><td>26 Days From Invoice</td><td>Invoice</td><td>26</td><td>100</td></tr></table>									Payment Term	Against	Days	%	26 Days From Invoice	Invoice	26	100	<table><tr><td>Basic Amount</td><td>129402.45</td></tr><tr><td>SGST</td><td>11,646.22</td></tr><tr><td>CGST</td><td>11,646.22</td></tr><tr><td>Round Off</td><td>0.11</td></tr><tr><td>Total Amount</td><td>152,695.00</td></tr></table>			Basic Amount	129402.45	SGST	11,646.22	CGST	11,646.22	Round Off	0.11	Total Amount	152,695.00														
Payment Term	Against	Days	%																																								
26 Days From Invoice	Invoice	26	100																																								
Basic Amount	129402.45																																										
SGST	11,646.22																																										
CGST	11,646.22																																										
Round Off	0.11																																										
Total Amount	152,695.00																																										
Term and Conditions																																											

Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.

Sr.	Item Code	Item Name	HSN Code	Expected	Unit	Quantity	Rs. Rate	Discount %	Rs. Amount	GST (%)	GST Amount
Order Amendment Details											
Amend No	Entry Date & Time	Do No	Do Date	ItemName	Quantity	Rate					